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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 08/17/2023 TBD Football - Varsity @ East Bernard

(Scrimmage)
East Bernard H S

Fri 08/25/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity vs. St. John XXIII CLHS Stadium
Fri 09/01/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity @ Liberty High School 1629 Grand Ave
Fri 09/08/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity vs. Kelly Catholic CLHS Stadium
Fri 09/15/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity @ Lutheran South Lutheran South Academy
Fri 09/29/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity @ Woodlands Christian The Woodlands Christian Academy
Fri 10/06/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity vs. St. Pius X CLHS Stadium
Fri 10/13/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity @ St. Thomas ST THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 10/20/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity vs. Central Catholic CLHS Stadium
Fri 10/27/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity vs. Antonian Prep CLHS Stadium
Fri 11/03/2023 7:00 pm Football - Varsity @ The Village School The Village School
Fri 11/10/2023 6:00 pm Football - Varsity vs. Nolan Catholic CLHS Stadium
Fri 11/17/2023 6:00 pm Football - Varsity @ TAPPS Regionals vs.

Parish Episcopal
Parish Episcopal School


